SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2024)

Appeared : 64 Passed : 53
SINo Course College RollNo Name Result Remark

1 Child Heath Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38723  ATAMJIT KOUR Pass
Guwahati

2 Child Heath Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38724  NAMI KHANAM Pass
Guwahati

3 Child Heath Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38725 PRIYANKA BARMAN Fail Fail in Nursing Education
Guwabhati

4  Child Heath Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38726 TANMOYEE BHUYAN Pass
Guwahati

5  Child Heath Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38727  WANDAHUN Fail Fail in Nursing Research &
Guwahati LANGBANG Statistics

6  Community Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38728 ALOKEU K SHOLHO  Pass
Guwahati

7 Community Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38729  ANKITA BORGOHAIN Pass

Guwahati

8  Community Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38730  GICHIK MONA Pass
Guwabhati

9  Community Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38731  HIMAKSHI DEKA Pass
Guwahati

10 Community Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38732 MONIKANGKANA DAS Pass

Guwabhati
11 Community Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38733  NAVONITA Pass
Guwahati LANGTHASA

12  Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 38734 JOGAMAYA RABHA  Pass
Guwahati

13 Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 38735  KAKOLI SAIKIA Pass
Guwahati
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SINo Course College Roll No

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 38736
Guwahati

Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 38737
Guwahati

Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 38738
Guwahati

Medical Surgical Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 38739
Guwahati

Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38740
Guwahati

Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38741
Guwahati

Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38742
Guwahati

Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38743
Guwahati

Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38744
Guwabhati

Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 38745
Guwabhati

Obstetric &Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 38746
Nursing Guwahati

Obstetric &Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 38747
Nursing Guwabhati

Obstetric &Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 38748
Nursing Guwahati

Obstetric &Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 38749
Nursing Guwahati

Obstetric &Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 38750
Nursing Guwahati
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Name

NAHID AKHTER

REJIBON TERONPI

RESMINA BEGUM

VEKHOTOLU KEZO

CHANDA DAS

L.KAINI

MAMON SARMA

NIHA BARMAN

PRIYANKA PAUL

WAPANGIENLA JAMIR

ANKITA DEKA

HORI RIME

JENNY DAIMARI

MOONMI DUTTA

TH REBITA DEVI

Result Remark

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail in Advance Nursing
Practice, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Fail in Nursing Education,
Clinical Speciality-|

Fail in Nursing Education
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SINo Course

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Obstetric &Gynaecological

Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Child Heath Nursing

Child Heath Nursing

Child Heath Nursing

Child Heath Nursing
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College Roll No

Regional College of Nursing, 38751
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38752
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38753
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38754
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38755
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38756
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38757
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38758
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38759
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38760
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer 38761
Institute, Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 38762
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 38763
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 38764
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing, 38765
Guwahati

11 February 2025

Name

TRISHA MONI DAS

BHAGYASHREE

KALITA

HANNAH

LAMSANGPUI PENA

JITU DAS KALITA

JOYSRI BARUAH

JUMTER GAMLIN

KARISHMA JENA

KAUSHIKA DEVI

PREETI DEKA

SREEJANA GOGOI

SUSHMITA SARMAH

HAGE DONYA

MEHSHAILIN

KHONGSHUN

PHIRALIN LYNDEM

SHARMISTHA
MAJUMDER

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail in Advance Nursing
Practice, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research &
Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research &
Statistics
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SINo Course

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Obstetric &Gynaecological

Nursing

Obstetric &Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric &Gynaecological
Nursing

Obstetric &Gynaecological
Nursing

Community Health Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing
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College

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No

38766

38767

38768

38769

38770

38771

38772

38773

38774

38775

38776

38777

38778

38780

38781
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Name

DEEPSHIKHA
KARMAKAR

GAYATRI SHIL

MANISHA ADHIKARI

NIKITA GAYARI

PUSPANJALI

SONOWAL

MRIDUSMITA DEVI

NAYANMONI KALITA

NILAKSHI MAHANTA

RASHMI SARMA

DAKSHINA

BHATTACHARJEE

RISTAMONI
BASUMATARY

TODAPYNJANAI

MYNSO

TOYUM SORA

SOMI MORI

ARPITA KALITA

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail in Nursing Education,
Advance Nursing Practice,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Education

Fail in Nursing Education,
Advance Nursing Practice,
Nursing Research & Statistics
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SINo Course College Roll No Name Result Remark

59  Medical Surgical Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 38782  GYATI ANKHA Pass
Guwahati

60 Medical Surgical Nursing  Army Institute of Nursing, 38783  HERI AKUM Pass
Guwabhati

61  Mental Health Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 38784  ARPANA KALITA Pass
Guwahati

62 Mental Health Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 38785 MAITREYEE KONWAR Pass
Guwahati

63  Mental Health Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 38786 RAJOSHREE SAIKIA  Pass
Guwabhati

64  Obstetric &Gynaecological Army Institute of Nursing, 38787  MON MOYURI Pass

Nursing Guwahati CHOUDHURY
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